S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T V 1.1
All Chroma-Q LED products are licensed by Color Kinetics. Chroma-Q and all associated product names are recognised trademarks, for more information visit www.chroma-q.com/trademarks. The rights and ownership of all trademarks are recognised.
The information contained herein is correct at the time of printing, however as we are constantly refining our product range we reserve the right to change the specification without notice. E&OE.
* Magic Amber is the term used for the unit’s ability to bring in amber when mixing colours that equire it.
Part No:
CHCF12NFRGBA
Chroma-Q™ Color Force™12

RGBA Multi-Purpose LED Fixture
Dimensions
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part No
Chroma-Q Color Force 12 CHCF12NFRGBA
RGBA body finished in black
ACCESSORIES
Model Part No
Chroma-Q Border lens for Color Force 12 CHCFBL12
Chroma-Q Cyc lens for Color Force 12 CHCFCL12
Chroma-Q Egg Crate Louver for Color Force 12 CHCFECL12
Chroma-Q Half Top Hat for Color Force 12 CHCFHTH12
Chroma-Q Barn Door for Color Force 12 CHCFBD12
Chroma-Q Top Hat for Color Force 12 CHCFTH12